)| RYbROGRAPHIC
COMMISSION
24 Baltic Sea Hydrographic Commission Conference
10-12 September 2019 — Gdansk, Poland
September 4. 2019
List of Participants
Country | Name E-mail Remarks
Denmark | Pia Dahl Hegjgaard pdh@gst.dk Head of delegation
Denmark | Elizabeth Hagemann ehage@gst.dk
Denmark | Jens Peter Hartmann jepha@gst.dk
Denmark | Lars Hansen larsh@gst.dk
Estonia | Kaidi Katus Kaidi.katus@vta.ee Head of delegation
Estonia | Olavi Heinlo olavi.heinlo@vta.ee
Estonia | Peeter Viling Peeter.valing@vta.ee
Finland | Rainer Mustaniemi rainer.Mustaniemi@ traficom.fi Head of delegation
Finland | Jarmo Mékinen jarmo.makinen@traficom.fi
Finland | Seppo Mikinen seppo.makinen(@ traficom.fi
Germany | Thomas Dehling Thomas.Dehling@bsh.de Head of delegation
Germany | Stefan Grammann Stefan.Grammann@bsh.de
Latvia Aigars Gailis aigars.gailis.lhd.lv Head of delegation
Latvia Bruno Spels bruno.spels.lhd.lv
Lithuania | Mindaugas Zakarauskas mindaugas.zakarauskas@ltsa.lrv.1t Head of delegation
Lithuania | Emilis Tertelis emilis.tertelis@ltsa.lrv.1t
Poland Andrzej Kowalski a.kowalski@ron.mil.pl Head of delegation
Poland Henryk Nitner h.nitner@ron.mil.pl
Poland Witold Stasiak w.stasiak(@ron.mil.pl
Poland Adam Klosinski a.klosinski@ron.mil.pl
a.klosinski@op.pl
Russia
Sweden | Magnus Wallhagen magnus.wallhagen@sjofartsverket.se Head of delegation
Sweden | Johan von Biiltzingslowen | johan.bultzingslowen(@sjofartsverket.se
Sweden | Thomas Hammarklint thomas.hammarklint@sjofartsverket.se
IHO Mathias Jonas mathias.jonas@iho.int Secretary-General
caroline.fontanili@iho.int
UKHO Jackie Sydenham jackie.sydenham@ukho.gov.uk Observer
USA George Elenbaas george. elenbaas©eu. navy. mil Observer
Open Forum Meeting:
Industri Name E-mail Remarks/
stakeholders. Presentation

Caris/Teledyne | Peter Schwarzberg

Peter.Schwarzberg@Teledyne.com

Automatic bathymetric
compilation - and acceptance

Sevencs

Friedhelm Moggert-
Kégeler

mo(@sevencs.com

Challenges of High Density
ENC Production.




